
3-PT

## Player FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA Off Def Tot PF PTS A TO Blk Stl Min

Dennis Johnson G 1-3 0-0 0-0 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 12

John Havlicek G 2-12 0-0 0-0 2 3 5 3 4 7 3 0 3 28

Bill Russell C 2-9 0-0 0-0 1 9 10 4 4 3 1 2 0 28

Larry Bird F 13-24 5-9 4-4 0 7 7 5 35 6 1 1 4 36

Kevin McHale F 7-15 0-0 3-4 2 12 14 3 17 2 1 0 3 36

Bob Cousy 5-13 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 4 10 5 0 1 0 32

Dave Cowens 0-2 0-0 1-2 0 3 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 8

Robert Parish 2-6 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 1 0 20

Paul Pierce 5-8 1-2 0-0 0 1 1 3 11 3 0 0 2 28

Bill Sharman 3-4 0-0 0-0 1 0 1 0 6 1 1 0 0 12

Team 2 2 4 0

Totals 40-96 6-11 8-10 9 40 49 23 94 31 9 5 12 240

3-PT

## Player FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA Off Def Tot PF PTS A TO Blk Stl Min

2 Mitch Richmond G 6-13 1-5 9-12 0 2 2 2 22 0 1 0 1 40

14 Oscar Robertson G 11-22 0-0 2-3 1 6 7 0 24 4 4 0 3 33

15 DeMarcus Cousins C 4-19 0-2 3-3 2 10 12 2 11 0 1 1 0 32

4 Chris Webber F 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 4 4 3 2 2 2 0 1 24

16 Peja Stojakovic F 2-8 0-3 2-2 1 3 4 1 6 1 2 0 1 32

1 Nate Archibald 3-6 0-0 4-6 1 3 4 0 10 4 1 0 2 24

10 Mike Bibby 2-3 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 11

11 Domantas Sabonis 3-7 1-3 2-3 1 14 15 4 9 4 2 0 0 24

13 Doug Christie 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

21 Vlade Divac 3-6 0-0 2-2 2 4 6 0 8 1 0 1 1 16

Team 5 2 7 1

Totals 35-86 2-13 24-31 13 49 62 12 96 18 14 2 9 240

BOS BOS BOS SAC SAC SAC

BOS SAC FG 3FG FT FG 3FG FT

24 21 Q1 10-25 2-3 2-2 9-22 0-3 3-6

22 22 46-43 Q2 9-19 2-3 2-2 8-19 2-4 4-4

26 25 72-68 Q3 11-25 1-4 3-4 9-23 0-3 7-8

22 28 Q4 10-27 1-1 1-2 9-22 0-3 10-13

94 96 FINAL 40-96 6-11 8-10 35-86 2-13 24-31

.417 .545 .800 .407 .154 .774

BOSTON CELTICS at SACRAMENTO KINGS

Score by Quarters

Q1

Q2

Q3

BOSTON CELTICS (94) Rebounds

SACRAMENTO KINGS (96) Rebounds

Q4

FINAL


